Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Mason - (942604) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.22
35.40
35.52
35.69
36.06
36.61
37.08
37.16
37.25
37.44
37.48
37.71
39.63
40.37
42.26
42.35
42.63
43.04
43.28
43.91
44.11
44.40
45.69
45.97
46.98

49.70
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Date

07/10/18
10/11/18
08/10/17
30/09/18
13/05/17
09/10/16
04/10/15
03/04/16
19/04/15
16/05/15
07/11/15
08/02/20
01/11/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
05/04/14
17/05/14
02/11/13
16/11/13
18/05/13
15/06/13
06/10/13
15/12/12
06/01/13
07/10/12
03/11/12

Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018
Darlington Dander October Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Spa Town Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City Valentine Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Venue

Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Darlington

South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Billingham
Harrogate

South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Scarborough
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Scarborough
Darlington
Billingham
Stanley
Darlington

Bishop Auckland
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Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

3
Darlington 3

3

3

3
Sedgefield 3

3

3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 4
Darlington 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
37.71
35.40
35.22
35.69
35.52
36.06
36.61
37.16
37.48
37.08
37.44
37.25
39.63
40.37
42.26
42.63
42.35
43.28
43.04
44.40
44.11
43.91
45.97
45.69
49.70
46.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

300
362
368
354
359
343
328
313
305
315
306
311
258
244
213
207
211
198
201
183
187
190
165
168
131

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

I I T I T

I I T I T

Date

08/02/20
10/11/18
07/10/18
30/09/18
08/10/17
13/05/17
09/10/16
03/04/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
01/11/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
17/05/14
05/04/14
16/11/13
02/11/13
06/10/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
06/01/13
15/12/12
03/11/12

07/10/12

Meet

Durham City Valentine Gala

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018
Darlington Dander October Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018
Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Spa Town Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Venue

Durham

Bishop Auckland
Darlington

South Shields
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Scarborough
Bishop Aukland
Billingham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Scarborough
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Billingham
Bishop Auckland

Darlington
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Club Swam Under Level

Sedgefield 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

3

3

3

3

3

3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 4
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